A maximum of 34 driver registrations will be accepted for the Scottish Legends Cars 
Championship and 51 driver registrations for the KMSC Legends Cup. 

1.4.2 The Championship Registration form is available online at 

https://knockhill.alphatiming.co.uk/  

1.4.3 The Registration Fee is £175 £200 (one two hundred and seventy five pounds) - Made 

payable to: Knockhill Motor Sports Club. 

1.4.4 Registration numbers will be the permanent Competition numbers for the 

Championship season and issued by the Organisers. 

1.4.5 Championship Categories: 
This Championship has three points scoring categories, ‘Individual’ ‘Championship’,